
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1  DGIGN-12-ME-7376 PANKAJ SINGH pankaj.7376@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME PhiStream Consulting Private Limited  Stipend Rs 12000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

1)PhiStream Consulting Private Limited 1) Stipend Rs 12000 Plus incentives  Per Month  

 2)Posist Technologies 2) Rs. 3.00 LPA

 3) Manya Group 3) Rs. 2.16 LPA

3 DGIGN-12-ME-7369 Mrigank Bagati mrigank.7369@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

4 DGIGN-12-ME-7413 Shubham Haritwal 
shubham.7413@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

1)Ways2Capital Rs. 3.45 LPA

2) MothersonSumi INfotech and Designs Ltd Rs. 3.00 LPA

1) Lohia Group 1) Rs 1.20 LPA(Stipend)

2)Ways2Capital 2) Rs. 3.45 LPA

1) Channel Play 1) Rs. 2.16 LPA

2) Croma Campus 2) Rs 1.56 LPA 

8 DGIGN-12-ME-7361 JITHIN LAL V J jithinlal.7361@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME IIT Delhi  (Virtual Lab) Rs. 2.04 LPA

9 DGIGN-12-ME- 7401 SAJAN KUMAR SAH  sajan.7401@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Hyper Filteration Pvt. Ltd Rs. 1.80 LPA

10 DGIGN-12-ME- 7392  RITESH KUMAR  ritesh.7392@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Hyper Filteration Pvt. Ltd Rs. 1.80 LPA

11 DGIGN-12-ME-7422 TARUN TANEJA tarun.7422@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Manya Group Rs. 2.16 LPA

12 DGIGN-12-ME-7426 Vicky Kala  vicky.7426@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Qtel Comtech Limited Rs. 1.50 LPA

13 DGIGN-12-ME-7367 Md.Vais
md.7367@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Lohia Group Rs 1.20 LPA(Stipend)

14 DGIGN-12-ME-7385 Rahul Upadhyay
rahul.7385@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME SunBright Manpower Solutions Rs 1.80 LPA

15 DGIGN-12-ME- 7440
Amit Kumar

amit.7440@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Airtech Industries Rs 1.80 LPA

16 DGIGN-12-ME-7329
Amandeep Sahu

amandeep.7329@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Acadecraft Rs 2.40 LPA

Placement Stats Batch 2016 -  ME Branch

ME

2  DGIGN-12-ME-7411 SHIVANG BHARADWAJ 
shivang.7411@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME

6 DGIGN-12-ME-7323 Abhilash Kumar
abhilash.7323@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME

5 DGIGN-12-ME-7445 Chitwan Dhuliya   chitwan.7445@gnindia.dronacharya.info

7 DGIGN-12-ME-7372 Nagender Pratap Singh 
nagender.7372@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME
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